www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II

SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s).

INDIA

7611/2015

MOHD. IQBAL MAHMOOD QAZIM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondents. List again on 18.1.2016.

> (M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover Date: 2015.11.02 15:59:27 SCT

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com